          CITY OF BONNERS FERRY
          OFFICIAL FEE SCHEDULE
         TABLE OF CONTENTS
                        EXHIBIT A
# Title Page
TABLE 1  CITY HALL LICENSES AND PERMIT FEES 2
BUSINESS PERMITS AND ALCOHOL LICESNSE 2
TEMPORARY BUSINESS LICENSES PERMIT FEES 2

608.
Page 11 Utility Rates-Sewer_Garbage
Water Type Code
Base Rate Use in Cubic Ft. Overage Rate Per
RESIDENTIAL (Minimum) WOFF01  $             52.92 OFF @ CURB
Metered
RESIDENTIAL <1" to 1" WR101  $             62.42 0-1300 0.023 Cubic Foot
RESIDENTIAL 1.5" WR1.501  $           113.66 0-1300 0.023 Cubic Foot
FIRE LINES WFL FIRE ONLY  $                   13.90 Inch
CHECK METERS WCH  $             65.46 0
COMMERCIAL < 1" WC1  $             65.46 0-200 0.025 Cubic Foot
COMMERCIAL 1" WC1  $             65.46 0-200 0.025 Cubic Foot
COMMERCIAL 1.5 WC1.5  $           158.77 0-200 0.025 Cubic Foot
COMMERCIAL 2" WC2  $           205.41 0-200 0.025 Cubic Foot
COMMERCIAL 3" WC3  $           265.58 0-200 0.025 Cubic Foot
COMMERCIAL 4" WC4  $           522.71 0-200 0.025 Cubic Foot
INDUSTRIAL < 1" WI1  $             65.46 0-200 0.025 Cubic Foot
INDUSTRIAL 1.5" WI1.5  $           158.77 0-200 0.025 Cubic Foot
INDUSTRIAL 2" WI2  $           205.41 0-200 0.025 Cubic Foot
INDUSTRIAL 3" WI3  $           265.58 0-200 0.025 Cubic Foot
UNUSED SERVICE WOFF  $             52.92
NON-METERED <1" WN1  $           105.63 UNLIMITED
NON-METERED 1" WN 1  $           105.63 UNLIMITED
Commercial rate code plus
MD for Multi-dwelling
Units
 $88.66 plus
$20.50per unit 0-1800 0.025056992 Cubic Foot
Bulk Water Rate $113.40 0-35,000 gallons
X for outside city limits
01  Residential
07  Interdepartmental
09  Pumping & Drainage
11  Self Consumed
20  Small Commercial
21  Commercial
31  Industrial
51  Street Lighting
2023/2024 City Water Utility Rates
Page 12  Utility Rates-Water